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POWER

1. Schließen Sie den Leistungsadapter an den
Router an und warten Sie, bis das "Power"
-System -Indikatorlicht fest eingeschaltet wird.

2. Schließen Sie den WAN -Anschluss des
Routers an DSL/Kabelmodem oder die
Ethernet -Wandauslass an.

3. Schließen Sie den Router über eine A- oder
B -Methode an.

A. WLAN: Schalten Sie das WLAN auf Ihrem
Gerät aus und schließen Sie es über ein
Ethernet-Kabel an den LAN-Anschluss des
Routers an.

B. Verdrahtungs: Schalten Sie das WLAN auf
Ihrem Gerät aus und schließen Sie es über ein
Ethernet-Kabel an den LAN-Anschluss des
Routers an.

4. Öffnen Sie einen Browser und befolgen Sie
die Bilder, um den Router zu konfigurieren.

Deutsch

1. Connectez l'adaptateur d'alimentation au
routeur et attendez que le voyant du système
"d'alimentation" s'allume.

2. Connectez le port WAN du routeur au modem
DSL / câble ou à la sortie murale Ethernet.

3. Connectez le routeur via une méthode A ou B.

A. Wi-Fi: Connectez votre appareil au Wi-Fi du
routeur. (Le nom / Wi-Fi du réseau par défaut et le
mot de passe sont imprimés en bas du routeur.)

B. Filaire: Éteignez le Wi-Fi sur votre appareil et
connectez-le au port LAN du routeur via un câble
Ethernet.

4. Ouvrez un navigateur et suivez les images pour
configurer le routeur.

Français

1. Conecte el adaptador de alimentación al
enrutador y espere a que la luz del indicador del
sistema "potencia" se encienda.

2. Conecte el puerto WAN del enrutador al
módem DSL/cable o la salida de pared Ethernet.

3. Conecte el enrutador a través del método A o B.

A. Wi-Fi: Conecte su dispositivo al Wi-Fi del
enrutador. (El nombre de red predeterminado/-
Wi-Fi y la contraseña se imprimen en la parte
inferior del enrutador).

B. Cable: Apague el Wi-Fi en su dispositivo y
conéctelo al puerto LAN del enrutador a través de
un cable Ethernet.

4. Abra un navegador y siga las imágenes para
configurar el enrutador.

Español

1. Collegare l'adattatore di alimentazione al router
e attendere che la luce dell'indicatore di sistema
"potenza" si accenda.

2. Collegare la porta WAN al modem DSL/cavo o
all'uscita della parete Ethernet

3. Collegare il router tramite il metodo A o B.

A. Wi-Fi: Collega il tuo dispositivo al Wi-Fi del router. 
(Il nome di rete predefinito/Wi-Fi e la password sono 
stampati nella parte inferiore del router.)

B. Cablato: Spegnere il Wi-Fi sul dispositivo e
collegarlo alla porta LAN del router tramite un
cavo Ethernet.

4. Apri un browser e segui le immagini per
configurare il router.

Italiano

1. Свържете адаптера за захранване към
маршрутизатора и изчакайте светлината на
индикатора на системата "захранване" да се
включи твърдо.

2. Свържете WAN порта на маршрутизатора
към DSL/кабелен модем или изхода на стената
на Ethernet.

3. Свържете маршрутизатора чрез метод A или B.

A. Wi-Fi: Свържете устройството си към Wi-Fi на 
рутера. (Името/Wi-Fi на мрежата по подразбиране 
се отпечатват в долната част на рутера.)

B. Wired: Изключете Wi-Fi на устройството си и
го свържете към порта на LAN на рутера чрез
Ethernet кабел.

4. Отворете браузър и следвайте снимките, за
да конфигурирате рутера.

Български

1. Připojte napájecí adaptér k routeru a počkejte,
až se světlo indikátoru „napájení“ zapíná pevnou
látkou.

2. Připojte port WAN routeru k DSL/kabelovému
modemu nebo ethernetové zásuvce.

3. Připojte router metodou A nebo B.

A. Wi-Fi: Připojte zařízení k Wi-Fi routeru.
(Výchozí název sítě/Wi-Fi a heslo jsou vytištěny
na spodní části routeru.)

B. Kabelově: Vypněte Wi-Fi na zařízení a
připojte jej k portu LAN routeru pomocí etherne-
tového kabelu.

4. Otevřete prohlížeč a postupujte podle
obrázků a nakonfigurujte router.

Čeština

1. Tilslut strømadapteren til routeren og vent på,
at "Power" -systemindikatorlyset tænder solidt.

2. Tilslut routerens WAN -port til
DSL/kabelmodem eller Ethernet Wall Outlet.

3. Tilslut routeren via A eller B -metoden.

A. Wi-Fi: Tilslut din enhed til routerens Wi-Fi.
(Standardnetværksnavnet/Wi-Fi og
adgangskode udskrives på bunden af   routeren.)

B. Kablet: Sluk for Wi-Fi på din enhed, og tilslut
den til routerens LAN-port via et
Ethernet-kabel.

4. Åbn en browser, og følg billederne for at
konfigurere routeren.

Dansk

1. Συνδέστε τον προσαρμογέα τροφοδοσίας στον
δρομολογητή και περιμένετε το φως του δείκτη
"ισχύος" για να ενεργοποιήσετε το στερεό.

2. Συνδέστε τη θύρα WAN του δρομολογητή με το
μόντεμ DSL/καλωδίου ή την έξοδο τοίχου Ethernet.

3. Συνδέστε το δρομολογητή μέσω της μεθόδου Α ή Β.

A. Wi-Fi: Συνδέστε τη συσκευή σας στο Wi-Fi του
δρομολογητή. (Το προεπιλεγμένο όνομα δικτύου/
Wi-Fi και ο κωδικός πρόσβασης εκτυπώνονται στο
κάτω μέρος του δρομολογητή.)

B. Wired: Απενεργοποιήστε το Wi-Fi στη συσκευή
σας και συνδέστε την στη θύρα LAN του
δρομολογητή μέσω καλωδίου Ethernet.

4. Ανοίξτε ένα πρόγραμμα περιήγησης και
ακολουθήστε τις εικόνες για να διαμορφώσετε τον
δρομολογητή.

Ελληνικά

1. Ühendage toiteadapter ruuteriga ja oodake,
kuni "toite" süsteemi indikaatorituli tahke
sisselülitamine.

2. Ühendage ruuteri WAN -port DSL/kaabli
modemi või Etherneti seina väljalaskeavaga.

3. Ühendage ruuter A või B meetodil.

A. Wi-Fi: Ühendage oma seade ruuteri WiFi-ga.
(Vaikevõrgu nimi/Wi-Fi ja parool on trükitud
ruuteri allosas.)

B. Juhtmega: Lülitage oma seadme WiFi välja ja
ühendage see Etherneti kaabli kaudu ruuteri
LAN-pordiga.

4. Avage brauser ja järgige pilte, et ruuteri
konfigureerimiseks.

Eesti

1. Kytke virtalähde reitittimeen ja odota, että
"Power" -järjestelmän merkkivalo käynnistyy
kiinteään.

2. Kytke reitittimen WAN -portti DSL/kaapeli-
modeemiin tai Ethernet -seinän poistoaukkoon.

3. Kytke reititin A- tai B -menetelmällä.

A.Wi-Fi: Kytke laite reitittimen Wi-Fi.
(Oletusverkon nimi/Wi-Fi ja salasana tulostetaan
reitittimen pohjalle.)

B. Langallinen: Sammuta laitteen Wi-Fi ja kytke se
reitittimen LAN-porttiin Ethernet-kaapelin kautta.

4. Avaa selain ja seuraa kuvia määrittääksesi
reitittimen.

Suomi

1. Spojite adapter za napajanje na usmjerivač i
pričekajte da se svjetlo indikatora sustava
"Power" uključi.

2. Spojite WAN priključak usmjerivača na
DSL/kablovski modem ili Ethernet Wall Outlet.

3. Spojite usmjerivač pomoću A ili B metode.

A. Wi-Fi: Spojite svoj uređaj na wi-fi usmjerivača.
(Zadano ime mreže/Wi-Fi i lozinka ispisuju se na
dnu usmjerivača.)

B. Žičano: Isključite Wi-Fi na svom uređaju i
spojite ga s LAN priključkom usmjerivača putem
Ethernet kabela.

4. Otvorite preglednik i slijedite slike kako biste
konfigurirali usmjerivač.

Hrvatski

1. Csatlakoztassa az áramellátási adaptert az
útválasztóhoz, és várja meg, amíg a "Power"
rendszer jelzőfénye be van kapcsolva.

2. Csatlakoztassa az útválasztó WAN portját a
DSL/kábel modemhez vagy az Ethernet fali
aljzathoz.

3. Csatlakoztassa az útválasztót A vagy B
módszerrel.

A. Wi-Fi: Csatlakoztassa készülékét az útválasztó
Wi-Fi-hez. (Az alapértelmezett hálózati neve/Wi-Fi
és jelszó az útválasztó aljára van nyomtatva.)

B. Vezetékes: Kapcsolja ki a készülék Wi-Fi-jét, és
csatlakoztassa azt az útválasztó LAN-portjához
Ethernet kábel segítségével.

4. Nyissa meg a böngészőt, és kövesse a képeket
az útválasztó konfigurálásához.

Magyar

1. Қуат адаптерін маршрутизаторға жалғап,
«POWER» жүйесінің индикатор шамының
жанып тұрғанын күтіңіз.

2. Марштизатордың WAN портын DSL / CABEL
модемі немесе Ethernet Wall розеткасына қосыңыз.

3. Маршрутизаторды A немесе B әдісі арқылы
қосыңыз.

A. Wi-Fi: Құрылғыны маршрутизатордың
Wi-Fi-ға қосыңыз. (Әдепкі желі атауы / Wi-Fi
және пароль маршрутизатордың түбіне басып
шығарылған.)

B. Сымды: Құрылғыдағы Wi-Fi-ды өшіріп,
маршрутизатордың LAN портына Ethernet
кабелі арқылы өшіріңіз.

4. Браузерді ашып, маршрутизаторды
конфигурациялау үшін суреттерді орындаңыз.

Қазақша

1. Prijunkite maitinimo adapterį prie
maršrutizatoriaus ir palaukite, kol „maitinimo“
sistemos indikatoriaus lemputė įjungs tvirtą.

2. Prijunkite maršrutizatoriaus WAN prievadą
prie DSL/kabelio modemo arba „Ethernet“
sienos lizdo.

3. Prijunkite maršrutizatorių A arba B metodu.

A. Wi-Fi: Prijunkite savo įrenginį prie
maršrutizatoriaus „Wi-Fi“. (Numatytasis tinklo
pavadinimas/Wi-Fi ir slaptažodis
atspausdinami maršrutizatoriaus apačioje.)

B. Wired: Išjunkite savo įrenginio „Wi-Fi“ ir
prijunkite jį prie maršrutizatoriaus LAN
prievado per eterneto kabelį.

4. Atidarykite naršyklę ir sekite paveikslėlius,
kad sukonfigūruotumėte maršrutizatorių.

Lietuvių kalba
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Quick Installation Guide
Gigabit Dual-Band Mesh Wi-Fi Router 
Model: WR5000 | WR3000E | WR3000 |WR3600 | WR3600H 

NEED TECH HELP?
www.cudy.com/qr_vg_wr

www.cudy.com

support@cudy.com

www.cudy.com/download

5GHz Wi-Fi:
2.4GHz Wi-Fi:
Password:

SafariFirefoxChromeEdge

http://cudy.net/

http://cudy.net/

http://cudy.net/

Confirm

Create an administrator password

Create a password

Genießen Sie das Internet. Profitez d'Internet. Disfruta de Internet. Goditi Internet. Насладете се на интернет. Užijte si internet. Nyd internettet.

Απολαύστε το ∆ιαδίκτυο. Nautige Internetti. Nauti Internetistä. Uživajte u Internetu. Élvezze az internet nyújtotta előnyöket! Интернеттен ләззат алыңыз. Mėgaukitės internetu.

Connect the router via A or B method.

Launch a web browser, enter cudy.net (or 192.168.10.1) in the address bar, and create an administrator password to log in. Then follow the step-by-step instructions to finish the Quick Setup. 

POWER

Connect the power adapter to the 
router and wait for the Power/System 
indicator light to turn solid on.

Connect the router's WAN port to DSL / 
Cable Modem or the Ethernet wall outlet.

A. Wi-Fi: Connect your device to the router’s Wi-Fi. (the default Wi-Fi network name and Password are printed on the bottom of the router.) B. Wired: Turn off the Wi-Fi on your
computer and connect it to the router’s LAN
port via an Ethernet cable.

Quick Setup

Mode                Timezone WAN  Wireless               Summary

Back Next

2.4G Wireless Settings

4 5321

SSID

Encryption

Password

5G Wireless Settings

SSID

Encryption

Password

WPA-PSK/PA2-PSK

Cudy-XXXX

WPA-PSK/PA2-PSK

Cudy-XXXX-5G

Quick Setup

Mode                Timezone WAN Wireless               Summary

Back  Next

4 5321

Local    Time
Auto Update

XXXX

Please select your Time Zone.i

Note: Wireless Extender/WISP/Client modes may not be 
supported for some versions.

LED

WAN LAN

(2.4G)

壁掛式安裝
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1. Pievienojiet strāvas adapteri maršrutētājam
un gaidiet, līdz "strāvas" sistēmas indikatora
gaisma ieslēdzas.

2. Pievienojiet maršrutētāja WAN portu ar
DSL/kabeļa modemu vai Ethernet sienas izeju.

3. Pievienojiet maršrutētāju, izmantojot A vai B metodi.

A. Wi-Fi: Pievienojiet ierīci maršrutētāja Wi-Fi.
(Noklusējuma tīkla nosaukums/Wi-Fi un parole
ir drukāti maršrutētāja apakšā.)

B. Vads: Izslēdziet ierīces Wi-Fi un savienojiet to 
ar maršrutētāja LAN portu, izmantojot Ethernet 
kabeli.

4. Atveriet pārlūkprogrammu un sekojiet
attēliem, lai konfigurētu maršrutētāju.

Latviski

1. Sluit de vermogensadapter aan op de router en
wacht tot het "Power" -systeemindicatorlampje
vast wordt ingeschakeld.

2. Sluit de WAN -poort van de router aan op
DSL/kabelmodem of de Ethernet -wanduitgang.

3. Sluit de router aan via de A- of B -methode.

A. Wi-Fi: Sluit uw apparaat aan op de wifi van de
router. (De standaard netwerknaam/Wi-Fi en het
wachtwoord worden onderaan de router afgedrukt.)

B. Wired: Schakel de wifi uit op uw apparaat en
sluit deze aan op de LAN-poort van de router via
een Ethernet-kabel.

4 Open een browser en volg de afbeeldingen om 
de router te configureren.

Nederlands

1. Koble strømadapteren til ruteren og vent på at
"Power" -systemindikatorlyset skal slå fast på.

2. Koble ruterens WAN -port til DSL/kabelmodem
eller Ethernet Wall Outlet.

3. Koble ruteren via A eller B -metoden.

A. Wi-Fi: Koble enheten til ruterens Wi-Fi.
(Standard nettverksnavn/Wi-Fi og passord skrives
ut på bunnen av ruteren.)

B. Kablet: Slå av Wi-Fi på enheten din og koble
den til ruterens LAN-port via en Ethernet-kabel.

4 Åpne en nettleser og følg bildene for å 
konfigurere ruteren.

Norsk

1. Podłącz adapter zasilania do routera i poczekaj,
aż światło wskaźnika systemu „zasilania” włączy
solidne.

2. Podłącz port WAN routera do modemu
DSL/kabla lub wylotu ściany Ethernet.

3. Podłącz router metodą A lub B.

A Wi-Fi: Podłącz urządzenie do Wi-Fi routera. 
(Domyślna nazwa sieci/Wi-Fi i hasło są 
wydrukowane na dole routera.)

B. Przewodowa: Wyłącz Wi-Fi na urządzeniu i
podłącz go do portu LAN routera za pomocą
kabla Ethernet.

4 Otwórz przeglądarkę i śledź zdjęcia, aby 
skonfigurować router.

Polski

1. Conecte o adaptador de energia ao roteador e
aguarde a luz indicadora do sistema "Power" para
ligar o sólido.

2. Conecte a porta WAN do roteador ao modem
DSL/cabo ou à saída da parede Ethernet.

3. Conecte o roteador através do método A ou B.

A Wi-Fi: Conecte seu dispositivo ao Wi-Fi do 
roteador. (O nome da rede padrão/Wi-Fi e a senha 
são impressos na parte inferior do roteador.)

B. Fio: Desligue o Wi-Fi no seu dispositivo e
conecte-o à porta LAN do roteador por meio de
um cabo Ethernet.

B Abra um navegador e siga as imagens para 
configurar o roteador.

Português

1. Conectați adaptorul de alimentare la router și
așteptați indicatorul de sistem „Power” pentru a
porni solid.

2. Conectați portul WAN al routerului la
DSL/modem de cablu sau la priza de perete
Ethernet.

3. Conectați routerul prin metoda A sau B.

A. Wi-Fi: Conectați dispozitivul la Wi-Fi-ul
routerului. (Numele de rețea implicit/Wi-Fi și
parola sunt tipărite în partea de jos a routerului.)

B. Wired: Opriți Wi-Fi-ul de pe dispozitivul dvs.
și conectați-l la portul LAN al routerului printr-un
cablu Ethernet.

4 Deschideți un browser și urmați imaginile 
pentru a configura routerul.

Română

1. Подключите роутер к розетке с помощью
блока питания и дождитесь, когда будет
непрерывно гореть индикатор питания (Power).

2. Подключите один конец кабеля Ethernet к
порту WAN роутера, а другой — к модему
(кабельному или DSL) или интернет-розетке.

3. Подключитесь к роутеру способом A или B.

A. По Wi-Fi: подключите своё устройство к
сети Wi-Fi роутера (имя и пароль сети Wi-Fi
напечатаны на нижней панели роутера).

B. По кабелю: отключите Wi-Fi на
компьютере и подключите его к порту LAN
роутера с помощью кабеля Ethernet.

4. Откройте браузер и настройте роутер,
руководствуясь изображениями.

Русский

1. Pripojte napájací adaptér k smerovači a
počkajte, kým sa zapne svetlo indikátora
systému „napájania“.

2. Pripojte port WAN smerovača k modemu
DSL/Cable alebo k zásuvke na stenu Ethernet.

3. Pripojte smerovač metódou A alebo B.

A. Wi-Fi: Pripojte svoje zariadenie k Wi-Fi
smerovača. (Predvolený názov siete/Wi-Fi a
heslo sú vytlačené v dolnej časti smerovača.)

B. Káblovo: Vypnite Wi-Fi na svojom zariadení
a pripojte ho k portu LAN smerovača cez
ethernetový kábel.

4 Otvorte prehliadač a postupujte podľa 
obrázkov a nakonfigurujte smerovač.

Slovenčina

1. Priključite napajalni adapter z usmerjevalnikom
in počakajte, da se lučka "Power" indikator
sistema vklopi.

2. Priključite WAN -ov vrat usmerjevalnika z
DSL/kabelskim modemom ali iztočnico Ethernet
Wall.

3. Priključite usmerjevalnik po metodi A ali B.

A Wi-Fi: Priključite svojo napravo z Wi-Fi 
usmerjevalnikom. (Privzeto ime omrežja/Wi-Fi in 
geslo sta natisnjena na dnu usmerjevalnika.)

B. Žična: Izklopite Wi-Fi na svoji napravi in   ga
povežite z vhodom usmerjevalnika LAN prek
Ethernet kabla.

4 Odprite brskalnik in sledite slikam, da 
konfigurirate usmerjevalnik.

Slovenščina

1. Повежите адаптер за напајање на рутер и
причекајте да се индикатор система "моћи"
постане чврста супстанца.

2. Спојите WAN порт на рутеру на ДСЛ / 
кабловски модем или Етхернет зидне утичнице.

3. Повежите рутер путем методе А или B.

A. Ви-Фи: Повежите свој уређај са Ви-Фи-ом
рутера. (Подразумевана мрежа / ССИД и
лозинка се штампају на дну рутера.)

B. Виред: Искључите Ви-Фи на свој уређај и
повежите га на рутер LAN порт путем
Етхернет кабла.

4 Отворите прегледач и следите слике да 
бисте конфигурисали рутер.

Srpski

1. Anslut strömadaptern till routern och vänta på
att "Power" -indikatorlampan slår fast.

2. Anslut routerns WAN -port till
DSL/kabelmodem eller Ethernet -vägguttaget.

3. Anslut routern via A eller B -metoden.

A. Wi-Fi: Anslut din enhet till routerns Wi-Fi.
(Standardnätverksnamnet/Wi-Fi och lösenord
skrivs ut på routerns botten.)

B. Wired: Stäng av Wi-Fi på enheten och anslut
den till routerns LAN-port via en Ethernet-kabel.

4 Öppna en webbläsare och följ bilderna för att 
konfigurera routern.

Svenska

1. Güç adaptörünü yönlendiriciye bağlayın ve
"güç" sistem gösterge ışığının katı açmasını
bekleyin.

2. Yönlendiricinin WAN bağlantı noktasını
DSL/kablo modemi veya Ethernet duvar çıkışına
bağlayın.

3. Yönlendiriciyi A veya B yöntemi ile bağlayın.

A. Wi-Fi: Cihazınızı yönlendiricinin Wi-Fi'sine
bağlayın. (Varsayılan ağ adı/Wi-Fi ve şifre
yönlendiricinin altına yazdırılır.)

B. Kablolu: Cihazınızdaki Wi-Fi'yi kapatın ve bir
Ethernet kablosu aracılığıyla yönlendiricinin LAN
bağlantı noktasına bağlayın.

4 Bir tarayıcı açın ve yönlendiriciyi yapılandırmak 
için resimleri izleyin.

Türkçe

1. Підключіть адаптер живлення до
маршрутизатора і чекайте, коли світло
індикатора систем "живлення" увімкнеться.

2. Підключіть порт WAN маршрутизатора до
модему DSL/кабелю або розетки стіни
Ethernet.

3. Підключіть маршрутизатор методом A або B.

A Wi-Fi: Підключіть свій пристрій до Wi-Fi 
маршрутизатора. (Назва мережі за 
замовчуванням/Wi-Fi та пароль надруковані 
внизу маршрутизатора.)

B. Провідний: Вимкніть Wi-Fi на своєму
пристрої та підключіть його до порту
локальної мережі маршрутизатора за
допомогою кабелю Ethernet.

4 Відкрийте браузер і дотримуйтесь 
зображень, щоб налаштувати маршрутизатор.

Україна

1 قم بتوصيل محول الطاقة بجهاز التوجيه وانتظر ضوء
مؤ�� نظام "الطاقة" لتشغيله الصلبة.

2 قم بتوصيل منفذ WAN الخاص بالموجه
.Ethernet Wall أو منفذ DSL/Cable بمودم

.B أو A 3 قم بتوصيل جهاز التوجيه عبر طريقة

A  قم بتوصيل جهازك بجهاز Wi-Fi الخاص بالموجه.
(تتم طباعة اسم الشبكة ا��فترا��/SSID وكلمة المرور

في أسفل جهاز التوجيه.)

B قم بإيقاف تشغيل Wi-Fi على جهازك وقم بتوصيله
.Ethernet  الخاص بالموجه عبر كابل LAN بمنفذ

4 افتح متصفحًا واتبع الصور لتكوين جهاز التوجيه.

اللغة العربية

1. 電源アダプターをルーターに接続し、「電源」シス
テムインジケーターライトが固体をオンにするのを待
ちます。

2. ルーターのWANポートをDSL/ケーブルモデムま
たはイーサネットウォールアウトレットに接続します。

3. AまたはBメソッドを介してルーターを接続します。

A. Wi-Fi：デバイスをルーターのWi-Fiに接続します。
（デフォルトのネットワーク名/Wi-Fiとパスワードは、
ルーターの下部に印刷されています。）

B. 有線：デバイスのWi-Fiをオフにし、イーサネットケ
ーブルを介してルーターのLANポートに接続します。

4. ブラウザを開き、写真をフォローしてルーターを構
成します。

日本語

1. 전원 어댑터를 라우터에 연결하고 "전원"시스템
표시등이 고체를 켤 때까지 기다립니다.

2. 라우터의 WAN 포트를 DSL/케이블 모뎀 또는
이더넷 벽 배출구에 연결하십시오.

3. A 또는 B 메소드를 통해 라우터를 연결하십시오.

A. Wi-Fi : 장치를 라우터의 Wi-Fi에 연결하십시오.
(기본 네트워크 이름/Wi-Fi 및 비밀번호는 라우터
하단에 인쇄됩니다.)

B. 유선 : 장치의 Wi-Fi를 끄고 이더넷 케이블을 통해
라우터의 LAN 포트에 연결하십시오.

4. 브라우저를 열고 그림을 따라 라우터를
구성하십시오.

한국어

1. Hubungkan adaptor daya ke router dan
tunggu lampu indikator sistem "daya" menyala.

2. Hubungkan port WAN router ke DSL/Modem
Kabel atau outlet dinding Ethernet.

3. Hubungkan router melalui metode A atau B.

A. Wi-Fi: Hubungkan perangkat Anda ke Wi-Fi
router. (Nama jaringan default/Wi-Fi dan kata
sandi dicetak di bagian bawah router.)

B. Kabel: Matikan Wi-Fi di perangkat Anda dan
sambungkan ke port LAN router melalui kabel
Ethernet.

4. Buka browser dan ikuti gambar untuk
mengonfigurasi router.

Indonesia

1. เชื่อมต่ออะแดปเตอร์พลังงานเข้ากับเราเตอร์และรอไฟแสดง
สถานะระบบ "พลังงาน" เพื่อเปิดที่มั่นคง

2. เชื่อมต่อพอร์ต WAN ของเราเตอร์เข้ากับโมเด็ม
DSL/เคเบิลหรือเต้าเสียบผนังอีเธอร์เน็ต

3. เชื่อมต่อเราเตอร์ผ่านวิธี A หรือ B

A. Wi-Fi: เช่ือมต่ออุปกรณ์ของคุณกับ Wi-Fi ของเราเตอร์ 
(ช่ือเครือข่ายเร่ิมต้น/Wi-Fi และรหัสผ่านถูกพิมพ์ท่ีด้านล่างของเราเตอร์)

B. มีสาย: ปิด Wi-Fi บนอุปกรณ์ของคุณและเชื่อมต่อกับพอร์ต
LAN ของเราเตอร์ผ่านสายเคเบิลอีเธอร์เน็ต

4. เปิดเบราว์เซอร์และติดตามรูปภาพเพื่อกำหนดค่าเราเตอร์

ภาษาไทย

1. Kết nối bộ chuyển đổi nguồn với bộ định tuyến
và chờ đèn báo hệ thống "nguồn" bật chất rắn.

2. Kết nối cổng WAN của bộ định tuyến với
modem DSL/cáp hoặc ổ cắm tường Ethernet.

3. Kết nối bộ định tuyến thông qua phương thức A
hoặc B.

A Wi-Fi: Kết nối thiết bị của bạn với bộ định tuyến 
Wi-Fi. (Tên mạng mặc định/Wi-Fi và Mật khẩu 
được in ở dưới cùng của bộ định tuyến.)

B. Có dây: Tắt Wi-Fi trên thiết bị của bạn và kết
nối nó với cổng LAN của bộ định tuyến thông qua
cáp Ethernet.

4. Mở trình duyệt và làm theo hình ảnh để định
cấu hình bộ định tuyến.

Tiếng Việt

1. 將電源變壓器連接至路由器，等待「電源」系統指
示燈恆亮。

2. 將路由器的WAN埠連接到DSL/纜線數據機或乙太
網路牆上插座。

3. 透過以下A或B方式連接路由器：

A. 無線連接：將裝置連接至路由器的Wi-Fi。（預設的
Wi-Fi名稱與密碼請見路由器底部產品貼紙）

B. 有線連接：關閉裝置的Wi-Fi功能，使用網路線將其
連接至路由器的LAN埠。

4. 開啟瀏覽器，然後依照步驟指示完成快速設定。

中文 (繁體)

注意事項

減少電磁波影響，請妥適使用

電波功率密度MPE標準值：1mW/cm²，
送測產品實測值：0.1079mW/cm² (Wi-Fi 2.4G)，
0.1219mW/cm² (Wi-Fi 5G)，
建議使用時設備天線至少距離人體20公分

無線產品的傳輸速度與涵蓋範圍會因環境不同而
有所差異，本產品不擔保產品宣稱之效果／功能可
於任何適用場所皆有效

取得審驗證明之低功率射頻器材，非經核准，公
司、商號或使用者均不得擅自變更頻率、加大功率
或變更原設計之特性及功能。低功率射頻器材之使
用不得影響飛航安全及干擾合法通信；經發現有干
擾現象時，應立即停用，並改善至無干擾時方得繼
續使用。前述合法通信，指依電信管理法規定作業
之無線電通信。低功率射頻器材須忍受合法通信或
工業、科學及醫療用電波輻射性電機設備之干擾。

＊應避免影響附近雷達系統之操作

Izbaudiet internetu. Geniet van internet. Kos deg med internett. Ciesz się Internetem. Aproveite a internet. Bucurați -vă de internet. Можно выходить в интернет!

Užite si internet. Uživajte v internetu. Уживајте у интернету. Njut av internet. İnternetin tadını çıkarın. Насолоджуйтесь Інтернетом.   استمتع با��نترنت.

インターネットをお楽しみください。 인터넷을 즐기십시오. Nikmati internet. เพลิดเพลินกับอินเทอร์เน็ต  Thưởng thức Internet. 享受互聯網。

1. 将电源适配器连接至路由器，等待电源/ 系统指
示灯常亮。

2. 将路由器的WAN口连接到DSL/电缆调制解调器
或以太网墙插。

3. 通过以下A或B方式连接路由器：

A. 无线连接：将设备连接至路由器的Wi-Fi。（默认
Wi-Fi名称和密码见路由器底部产品标贴）

B. 有线连接：关闭设备的Wi-Fi功能，通过网线将其
连接至路由器的LAN口。

4. 打开浏览器，然后按照步骤指引完成快速设置。

中文 (简体)

享受互联网。

EU Declaration of Conformity

1. English
Cudy hereby declares that this device complies with the essential requirements and other relevant 
provisions of Directive 2014/30/EU, Directive 2014/35/EU, Directive 2014/53/EU, Directive 
2011/65/EU, Directive (EU)2015/863, Directive 2009/125/EC, Regulation (EU)2023/826.
The product was developed under consideration of Regulation (EU)2019/1782.
The original EU Declaration of Conformity is available at http://www.cudy.com/ce.

2. Deutsch
Cudy erklärt hiermit, dass dieses Gerät den grundlegenden Anforderungen und anderen relevanten 
Bestimmungen der Richtlinie 2014/30/EU, Richtlinie 2014/35/EU, Richtlinie 2014/53/EU, Richtlinie 
2011/65/EU, Richtlinie (EU)2015/863, Richtlinie 2009/125/EG, Verordnung (EU)2023/826.
Das Produkt wurde unter Berücksichtigung der Verordnung (EU)2019/1782 entwickelt.
Die ursprüngliche EU-Konformitätserklärung findet sich unter http://www.cudy.com/ce.

3. Italiano
Cudy dichiara con la presente che questo dispositivo è conforme ai requisiti essenziali e alle altre 
disposizioni pertinenti delle Direttiva 2014/30/UE, Direttiva 2014/35/UE, Direttiva 2014/53/UE, 
Direttiva 2011/65/UE, Direttiva (UE)2015/863, Direttiva 2009/125/CE, Regolamento (UE)2023/826.
Il prodotto è stato sviluppato nel rispetto del Regolamento (UE)2019/1782.
La dichiarazione originale di conformità UE è disponibile all’indirizzo http://www.cudy.com/ce.

4. Français
Cudy déclare par la présente que cet appareil est conforme aux exigences essentielles et autres 
dispositions pertinentes des Directive 2014/30/UE, Directive 2014/35/UE, Directive 2014/53/UE, 
Directive 2011/65/UE, Directive (UE)2015/863, Directive 2009/125/CE, Règlement (UE)2023/826.
Le produit a été développé en tenant compte du Règlement (UE)2019/1782.
La déclaration originale de conformité UE est disponible sur http://www.cudy.com/ce.

5. Türkçe
Cudy, bu cihazın aşağıdaki AB Direktiflerinin temel gerekliliklerine ve ilgili hükümlerine uygun 
olduğunu beyan eder 2014/30/AB Direktifi, 2014/35/AB Direktifi, 2014/53/AB Direktifi, 2011/65/AB 
Direktifi, (AB)2015/863 Direktifi, 2009/125/AT Direktifi, Tüzük (AB)2023/826 . 
Ürün, (AB)2019/1782 Yönetmeliği dikkate alınarak geliştirilmiştir.
Orijinal AB Uygunluk Beyanı belgesi şu adreste bulunabilir http://www.cudy.com/ce.

6. Español 
Cudy declara por la presente que este dispositivo cumple con los requisitos esenciales y otras 
disposiciones pertinentes de las Directiva 2014/30/UE, Directiva 2014/35/UE, Directiva 2014/53/UE, 
Directiva 2011/65/UE, Directiva (UE)2015/863, Directiva 2009/125/EC, Reglamento (UE) 2023/826.
El producto se desarrolló considerando el Reglamento (UE)2019/1782.
La declaración original de conformidad de la UE está disponible en http://www.cudy.com/ce.

7. Nederlands
Cudy verklaart hierbij dat dit apparaat voldoet aan de essentiële vereisten en andere relevante 
bepalingen van Richtlijn 2014/30/EU, Richtlijn 2014/35/EU, Richtlijn 2014/53/EU, Richtlijn 2011/65/EU, 
Richtlijn (EU)2015/863, Richtlijn 2009/125/EG, Verordening (EU)2023/826.
Het product is ontwikkeld met inachtneming van Verordening (EU)2019/1782.
De oorspronkelijke EU-conformiteitsverklaring is beschikbaar op http://www.cudy.com/ce.

8. Português
A Cudy declara por meio desta que este dispositivo está em conformidade com os requisitos 
essenciais e outras disposições relevantes das Diretiva 2014/30/UE, Diretiva 2014/35/UE, Diretiva 
2014/53/UE, Diretiva 2011/65/UE, Diretiva (UE)2015/863, Diretiva 2009/125/CE, Regulamento 

(UE)2023/826.
O produto foi desenvolvido em conformidade com o Regulamento (UE)2019/1782.
A declaração original de conformidade da UE está disponível em http://www.cudy.com/ce.

9. Dansk
Cudy erklærer herved, at denne enhed er i overensstemmelse med de væsentlige krav og andre 
relevante bestemmelser i Direktiv 2014/30/EU, Direktiv 2014/35/EU, Direktiv 2014/53/EU, Direktiv 
2011/65/EU, Direktiv (EU)2015/863, Direktiv 2009/125/EG, Forordning (EU)2023/826.
Produktet blev udviklet under hensyntagen til Forordning (EU)2019/1782.
Den oprindelige EU-overensstemmelseserklæring kan findes på http://www.cudy.com/ce.

10. Suomi
Cudy todistaa tällä, että tämä laite täyttää Direktiivi 2014/30/EU, Direktiivi 2014/35/EU, Direktiivi 
2014/53/EU, Direktiivi 2011/65/EU, Direktiivi (EU)2015/863, Direktiivi 2009/125/EY, Asetus 
(EU)2023/826 oleelliset vaatimukset ja muut asiaankuuluvat määräykset.
Tuote kehitettiin ottamalla huomioon asetus (EU) 2019/1782.
Alkuperäinen EU-yhdenmukaisuusvakuutus on saatavilla osoitteessa http://www.cudy.com/ce.

11. Norsk
Cudy erklærer herved at denne enheten er i samsvar med de grunnleggende kravene og andre 
relevante bestemmelser i Direktiv 2014/30/EU, Direktiv 2014/35/EU, Direktiv 2014/53/EU, Direktiv 
2011/65/EU, Direktiv (EU)2015/863, Direktiv 2009/125/EG, Forskrift (EU)2023/826.
Produktet ble utviklet med hensyn til Forskrift (EU)2019/1782.
Den opprinnelige EU-samsvarserklæringen finnes på http://www.cudy.com/ce.

12. Svenska
Cudy förklarar härmed att denna produkt uppfyller de grundläggande kraven och andra relevanta 
bestämmelser i Direktiv 2014/30/EU, Direktiv 2014/35/EU, Direktiv 2014/53/EU, Direktiv 2011/65/EU, 
Direktiv (EU)2015/863, Direktiv 2009/125/EG, Förordning (EU)2023/826.
Produkten utvecklades med hänsyn till förordning (EU)2019/1782.
Den ursprungliga EU-försäkran om överensstämmelse finns på http://www.cudy.com/ce.

13. Ελληνικά
Η Cudy δηλώνει με την παρούσα ότι αυτή η συσκευή συμμορφώνεται με τις βασικές απαιτήσεις και 
άλλες σχετικές διατάξεις των Οδηγία 2014/30/EE, Οδηγία 2014/35/EE, Οδηγία 2014/53/EE, Οδηγία 
2011/65/ EE, Οδηγία (EE)2015/863, Οδηγία 2009/125/EK, Κανονισμός (ΕΕ)2023/826.
Το προϊόν αναπτύχθηκε λαμβάνοντας υπόψη τον Κανονισμό (ΕΕ)2019/1782.
Η αρχική ∆ήλωση Συμμόρφωσης ΕΕ βρίσκεται στη διεύθυνση http://www.cudy.com/ce.

14. Polski
Firma Cudy niniejszym oświadcza, że to urządzenie spełnia zasadnicze wymagania i inne stosowne 
postanowienia Dyrektywa 2014/30/UE, Dyrektywa 2014/35/UE, Dyrektywa 2014/53/UE, Dyrektywa 
2011/65/UE, Dyrektywa (UE)2015/863, Dyrektywa 2009/125/WE, Rozporządzenie (UE)2023/826.
Produkt został opracowany z uwzględnieniem Rozporządzenia (UE)2019/1782.
Oryginalna deklaracja zgodności UE znajduje się pod adresem http://www.cudy.com/ce.

15. Čeština
Společnost Cudy tímto prohlašuje, že toto zařízení splňuje základní požadavky a další příslušná 
ustanovení Směrnice 2014/30/EU, Směrnice 2014/35/EU, Směrnice 2014/53/EU, Směrnice 
2011/65/EU, Směrnice (EU)2015/863, Směrnice 2009/125/ES, Nařízení (EU)2023/826.
Výrobek byl vyvinut s ohledem na Nařízení (EU)2019/1782.
Původní prohlášení o shodě EU je k dispozici na http://www.cudy.com/ce.

16. Slovenčina
Spoločnosť Cudy týmto vyhlasuje, že toto zariadenie spĺňa základné požiadavky a ďalšie príslušné 
ustanovenia smernice 2014/30/EÚ, smernice 2014/35/EÚ, smernice 2014/53/EÚ, smernice 
2011/65/EÚ, smernice (EÚ)2015/863, smernice 2009/125/ES, Nariadenie (EÚ)2023/826.
Produkt bol vyvinutý s prihliadnutím na Nariadenie (EÚ)2019/1782.
Pôvodné vyhlásenie o zhode EÚ je dostupné na http://www.cudy.com/ce.

2014/53/EL, direktiiv 2011/65/EL, direktiiv (EL)2015/863, direktiiv 2009/125/EÜ, määrus (EL) 
2023/826 põhinõuetele ja muudele asjakohastele sätetele.
Toode arendati arvestades määrust (EL)2019/1782.
Originaalne EL vastavusdeklaratsioon on saadaval aadressil http://www.cudy.com/ce.

17. Magyar
A Cudy ezennel kijelenti, hogy ez az eszköz megfelel a 2014/30/EU Irányelv, 2014/35/EU Irányelv, 
2014/53/EU Irányelv, 2011/65/EU Irányelv, (EU)2015/863 Irányelv, 2009/125/EK Irányelv, Rendelet 
(EU)2023/826 alapvető követelményeinek és egyéb vonatkozó rendelkezéseinek.
A termék az (EU)2019/1782 rendelet figyelembevételével készült.
Az eredeti EU megfelelőségi nyilatkozat itt érhető el http://www.cudy.com/ce.

18. Română
Cudy declară prin prezenta că acest dispozitiv este conform cu cerințele esențiale și alte prevederi 
relevante ale Directiva 2014/30/UE, Directiva 2014/35/UE, Directiva 2014/53/UE, Directiva 
2011/65/UE, Directiva (UE)2015/863, Directiva 2009/125/CE, Regulamentul (UE)2023/826.
Produsul a fost dezvoltat ținând cont de Regulamentul (UE)2019/1782.
Declarația originală de conformitate UE este disponibilă la http://www.cudy.com/ce.

19. Български
Cudy декларира с настоящото, че това устройство отговаря на основните изисквания и 
другите приложими разпоредби на Директива 2014/30/EC, Директива 2014/35/EC, Директива 
2014/53/EC, Директива 2011/65/EC, Директива (EC)2015/863, Директива 2009/125/EO, 
Регламент (ЕС)2023/826.
Продуктът е разработен съобразно Регламент (ЕС)2019/1782.
Оригиналната декларация за съответствие на ЕС е достъпна на http://www.cudy.com/ce.

20. Lietuvių kalba
Cudy šiuo pareiškia, kad šis įrenginys atitinka esminius reikalavimus ir kitas svarbias Direktyvą 
2014/30/ES, Direktyvą 2014/35/ES, Direktyvą 2014/53/ES, Direktyvą 2011/65/ES, Direktyvą 
(ES)2015/863, Direktyvą 2009/125/EB, Reglamentas (ES)2023/826 nuostatas.
Produktas buvo sukurtas atsižvelgiant į Reglamentą (ES)2019/1782.
Originali ES atitikties deklaracija pateikta http://www.cudy.com/ce.

21. Українська
Cudy цим заявляє, що цей пристрій відповідає основним вимогам та іншим відповідним 
положенням Директива 2014/30/EU, Директива 2014/35/EU, Директива 2014/53/EU, Директива 
2011/65/EU, Директива (EU)2015/863, Директива 2009/125/EC, Регламент (EU)2023/826.
Продукт був розроблений з урахуванням Регламенту (EU)2019/1782.
Оригінальна декларація відповідності ЄС доступна за адресою http://www.cudy.com/ce.

22. Hrvatski
Cudy ovime izjavljuje da je ovaj uređaj u skladu s bitnim zahtjevima i drugim relevantnim odredbama 
Direktiva 2014/30/EU, Direktiva 2014/35/EU, Direktiva 2014/53/EU, Direktiva 2011/65/EU, Direktiva 
(EU)2015/863, Direktiva 2009/125/EZ, Uredba (EU)2023/826.
Proizvod je razvijen uzimajući u obzir Uredbu (EU)2019/1782.
Izvorna EU izjava o sukladnosti dostupna je na http://www.cudy.com/ce.

23. Slovenščina
Cudy s tem izjavlja, da je ta naprava skladna z bistvenimi zahtevami in drugimi relevantnimi določili 
Direktiva 2014/30/EU, Direktiva 2014/35/EU, Direktiva 2014/53/EU, Direktiva 2011/65/EU, Direktiva 
(EU)2015/863, Direktiva 2009/125/ES, Uredba (EU)2023/826.
 Izdelek je bil razvit ob upoštevanju Uredbe (EU)2019/1782.
Prvotna izjava EU o skladnosti je na voljo na http://www.cudy.com/ce.

24. Latviski
Cudy ar šo paziņo, ka šī ierīce atbilst Direktīva 2014/53/ES, Direktīva 2014/30/ES,Direktīva 
2014/35/ES, Direktīva 2011/65/ES, Direktīva (ES)2015/863, Direktīva 2009/125/EC, Regula 
(ES)2023/826 būtiskajām prasībām un citiem atbilstošiem noteikumiem.
Produkts tika izstrādāts, ņemot vērā Regulu (ES)2019/1782.
Sākotnējā ES atbilstības deklarācija pieejama http://www.cudy.com/ce.

25. Eesti
Cudy kinnitab käesolevaga, et see seade vastab direktiiv 2014/30/EL, direktiiv 2014/35/EL, direktiiv 

WEEE

According to the EU Directive on Waste Electrical and Electronic Equipment (WEEE - 
2012/19 / EU), this product must not be disposed of as normal household waste.
Instead, they should be returned to the place of purchase or taken to a public collection 
point for recyclable waste. By ensuring this product is disposed of correctly, you will 
help prevent potential negative consequences for the environment and human health, 
which could otherwise be caused by inappropriate waste handling of this product. For 
more information, please contact your local authority or the nearest collection point. 
Improper disposal of this type of waste may result in penalties according to national 
regulations.

GNU General Public License Notice

The software code in this product was created by third parties and is licensed under 
the GNU General Public License ("GPL"). If applicable, Cudy ("Cudy" in this context 
refers to the Cudy entity offering respective software for download or being in charge 
of the distribution of products that contain respective code) makes the corresponding 
GPL source code available upon request via the official website, either independently 
or with the assistance of third parties (such as Shenzhen Cudy Technology Co., Ltd.).

For GPL-related questions, email support@cudy.com. In addition, Cudy offers a 
GPL-Code-Centre under https://www.cudy.com/gplcodecenterdownload where users 
can get the GPL source codes used in Cudy products for free. Please note, that the 
GPL-Code-Centre is only provided as a courtesy to Cudy's customers but may neither 
offer a full set of source codes used in all products nor always provide the latest or 
actual version of such source codes.
The GPL code used in this product is subject to the copyrights of one or more authors 
and is supplied WITHOUT ANY WARRANTY.

限用物質含有情況標示聲明書

限用物質及化學符號單元 Unit

鉛
Lead
(Pb)

汞
Mercury

(Hg)

鎘
Cadmium

(Cd)

六價鉻
Hexavalent
chromium

(Cr⁺⁶)

多溴聯苯
Polybrominated

biphenyls
(PBB)

多溴二苯醚
Polybrominated

diphenyl
ethers
(PBDE)

外殼

印刷電路板

電子組件

結構組件 (金屬)

結構組 (塑膠)

備考 1. “超出 0.1 wt%”及“超出 0.01 wt%”係指限用物質之百分比含量基準值。
備考 2. “○”係指該限用物質之百分比含量未超出百分比含量基準值。
備考 3. “-”係指該項目限用物質為排除項目。

○
○
○
○
○

○
○
○
○
○

○
○
○
○
○

○
○
○
○
○

○
○
○
○
○

-
-
-
-
-

處理器
ROM
RAM
天線
乙太網路埠

按鈕
LED指示燈
電源
尺寸（寬×深×高）

2.0 GHz 四核心, ARM Cortex-A7 處理器
128MB NAND快閃記憶體
512MB
4× 固定全向天線
1× 10/100/1000 Mbps WAN 連接埠
4 × 10/100/1000 Mbps LAN 連接埠
WPS 按鈕、重置按鈕
電源 / 網路 / WAN / LAN /2.4G Wi-Fi/ 5G Wi-Fi
12V/1A
183.3×109×38毫米 （7.22×4.29×1.5 吋）

IEEE 802.11be/ax/ac/n/a 5 GHz
IEEE 802.11be/ax/n/b/g 2.4 GHz
5GHz 、2.4GHz
20/40/80/160MHz
2882 Mbps（5 GHz）、688 Mbps（2.4 GHz）
相容 802.11be/ax/ac/n/g/b/a Wi-Fi 標準
CE ：<20dBm（2.4GHz），<23dBm（5.15GHz~5.25GHz）
FCC ：<30 dBm（2.4 GHz 和 5.15 GHz~5.825 GHz）
啟用/停用無線電、 WMM
WPA-PSK 、WPA2-PSK 、WPA3、
WPA-PSK/WPA2-PSK 、WPA2-PSK/WPA3
DL/UL MU-MIMO 、DL/UL OFDMA、波束成形、網狀網路

無線功能
無線標準

無線頻率
無線頻寬
訊號速率

發射功率

無線模式
無線安全

其他特點

BE3600 雙頻Wi-Fi7 無線路由器
電源適配器
RJ45網路線
快速安裝指南
工作溫度： 0℃~40℃（32°F~104°F）
儲存溫度： -40℃~70℃（-40°F~158°F）
工作濕度： 10% ~ 90%，非凝結
儲存濕度： 5%~90%，非凝結
具有無線或有線網路連線的系統
Web 瀏覽器，例如 Edge 、Firefox 、Chrome 或 Safari
訂閱 ISP 網際網路存取服務

包装内容

環境的
要求

系統要求

針對WR3600：
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Wi-Fi 6 - The Most Powerful Wi-Fi Ever

Ethernet Ports

Next Generation WiFi 6
Dual Core
Processor

Streaming Network for
Multi-Devices

MU-MIMO Dual-BandExtremely-Fast WiFi



Specifications
●    1.3 GHz Dual-Core Cortex-A53 Processor
●    Extremely Fast AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 Technology
●    5× 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet Ports
●    4× External High-Gain Antennas
●    20/40/80/160 MHz Bandwidth Supported
●    OFDMA, Beamforming, and MU-MIMO
●    IPv4/IPv6, TR069/TR098/TR181/TR111

Datasheet AX3000 Gigabit Wi-Fi 6 Mesh Router   |   WR3000E

Hardware Features
Processor
Flash
DDR
Antennas
Ethernet Ports

Buttons
LED
Power Supply
Dimensions ( W×D×H )

1.3 GHz Dual-Core Cortex-A53 Processor
128 MB nand flash
256 MB
4× Fixed Omni-Directional Antennas
1× 10/100/1000 Mbps WAN Port
4× 10/100/1000 Mbps LAN Ports
WPS Button, Reset Button
Power / Internet / 2.4G / 5G / WPS / RJ45 (1~5)
12 V / 1A
183.3×109×38 mm
(7.22×4.29×1.5 inches)

Wireless Features
Wireless Standards

Wireless Frequency
Wireless Bandwidth 
Signal Rate

Transmit Power

Wireless Modes
Wireless Security

Other Features

IEEE 802.11ax/ac/n/a 5 GHz
IEEE 802.11ax/n/b/g 2.4 GHz
5 GHz, 2.4 GHz
20/40/80/160 MHz
2402 Mbps (5 GHz), 574 Mbps (2.4 GHz)
Compatible with 802.11ax/ac/n/g/b/a Wi-Fi standards
CE: <20 dBm (2.4 GHz), <23 dBm (5.15 GHz~5.25 GHz)
FCC: <30 dBm (2.4 GHz & 5.15 GHz~5.825 GHz)
Enable/Disable Wireless Radio, WMM
WPA-PSK, WPA2-PSK, WPA3, 
WPA-PSK/WPA2-PSK, WPA2-PSK/WPA3 
DL/UL MU-MIMO, DL/UL OFDMA, Beamforming, Mesh
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Others

Package 
Contents

Environmental 
Requirements

System 
Requirements

AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 Router
Power Adapter
RJ45 Ethernet Cable
Quick Installation Guide
Operating Temperature: 0 ℃ ~ 40 ℃ (32 ℉ ~104 ℉)
Storage Temperature: -40 ℃ ~ 70 ℃ (-40 ℉ ~ 158 ℉)
Operating Humidity: 10% ~ 90% non-condensing
Storage Humidity: 5% ~ 90% non-condensing
Systems with wireless or wired network connectivity
Web browser, such as Edge, Firefox, Chrome, or Safari
Internet access subscription with ISP

WAN Type
DHCP
Dynamic DNS
Guest Network

NAT
VPN
Working  Mode
CWMP Protocol
ACS Server Compatibility
TTL
DNS
VLAN
Internet Protocols
IPv6

Dynamic IP/Static IP/PPPoE
Server, DHCP Client List, Address Reservation
Compatible with 15 more DDNS providers
1× 2.4 GHz Guest Network
1× 5 GHz Guest Network
Port Forwarding, Port Triggering, UPnP, DMZ
PPTP / L2TP / OpenVPN / WireGuard / Zerotier / IPSec
Wi-Fi Router/ AP/RE/ WISP/Mesh
TR069 / TR098 / TR111 / TR181
GenieACS, OpenACS
Extend/Spoof/Custom
Cloudflare/Google/Quad9/Custom
Tag VLAN / IPTV
IPv4 / IPv6 
Relay
Dynamic(SLAAC/DHCPv6)
Static (Fixed IP)
Passthrough
MAP-E (Dual-stack)
DS-Lite (Dual-stack)

Software Features



 
 

Shenzhen Cudy Technology Co., Ltd. 
7/F, Lepu Tower (West), 66 Xingke Rd, Nanshan, Shenzhen, China 

www.cudy.com  

CE DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY 
For the following equipment: 
Product Name: AX3000 Gigabit Mesh Wi-Fi 6 Router 
Model Number: WR3000E 
Trademark: Cudy 
 
We declare under our own responsibility that the above product satisfies all the 
technical regulations applicable to the product within the scope of Council Directives: 
Directive 2014/30/EU, Directive 2014/35/EU, Directive 2011/65/EU, Directive (EU) 
2015/863 
 
The above product is in conformity with the following standards or other normative 
documents: 
EN 55032:2015+A1:2020 
EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019+A1:2021 
EN 61000-3-3:2013+A2:2021 
EN 55035:2017+A11:2020 
EN IEC 62368-1:2020+A11:2020 
ETSI EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3 (2019-11) 
ETSI EN 301 489-3 V2.3.2 (2023-01) 
ETSI EN 301 489-17 V3.2.4 (2020-09) 
ETSI EN 300 328 V2.2.2 (2019-07) 
ETSI EN 301 893 V2.1.1 (2017-05) 
EN 50385:2017 
EN IEC 62311:2020 
EN 62232:2017 
IEC 62321-2:2013, IEC 62321-5: 2013 
IEC 62321-7-1:2015, IEC 62321-3-1:2013 
IEC 62321-6:2015, IEC 62321-7-2:2017 
IEC 62321-8:2017 
 
Person responsible for making this declaration:  
Sun Qiaoyun 
Regulatory Compliance Manager  
Place of issue: Shenzhen, China  
Date of issue: 2024-11-11 

http://www.cudy.com/


Shenzhen Cudy Technology Co., Ltd. 
7/F, Lepu Tower (West), 66 Xingke Rd, Nanshan, Shenzhen, China 

www.cudy.com  

ΔΗΛΩΣΗ ΣΥΜΜΟΡΦΩΣΗΣ 
Για τον ακόλουθο εξοπλισμό: 
Όνομα Προϊόντος: AX3000 Gigabit Mesh Wi-Fi 6 Router 
Αριθμός Μοντέλου: WR3000E 
Εμπορικό Σήμα: Cudy 

Διακηρύσσουμε με κάθε ευθύνη ότι το παραπάνω προϊόν συμμορφώνεται με όλους 
τους τεχνικούς κανονισμούς που ισχύουν για το προϊόν, εντός του αντικειμένου των 
Κοινοτικών Οδηγιών: 
Οδηγία 2014/30/EE, Οδηγία 2014/35/EE, Οδηγία 2011/65/EE, Οδηγία (EE) 
2015/863 

Το παραπάνω προϊόν βρίσκεται σε συμμόρφωση με τα ακόλουθα πρότυπα ή άλλα 
έγγραφα συμμόρφωσης 
EN 55032:2015+A1:2020 
EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019+A1:2021 
EN 61000-3-3:2013+A2:2021 
EN 55035:2017+A11:2020 
EN IEC 62368-1:2020+A11:2020 
ETSI EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3 (2019-11) 
ETSI EN 301 489-3 V2.3.2 (2023-01) 
ETSI EN 301 489-17 V3.2.4 (2020-09) 
ETSI EN 300 328 V2.2.2 (2019-07) 
ETSI EN 301 893 V2.1.1 (2017-05) 
EN 50385:2017 
EN IEC 62311:2020 
EN 62232:2017 
IEC 62321-2:2013, IEC 62321-5: 2013 
IEC 62321-7-1:2015, IEC 62321-3-1:2013 
IEC 62321-6:2015, IEC 62321-7-2:2017 
IEC 62321-8:2017 

Υπεύθυνος για τη δήλωση αυτή: 
Sun Qiaoyun 
Διευθυντής κανονιστικής συμμόρφωσης 
Τόπος έκδοσης: Shenzhen, Κίνα 
Ημερομηνία έκδοσης: 2024-11-11 

http://www.cudy.com/
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